

Adult Cornhole Registration

Summer 2024 Season | Email: <u>Stephanie.Lum@mountainview.gov</u>

Team Manager Contact Information			
First Name: Street Address: Email: Emergency Contact Name: Emergency Primary Phone:	Cit	y: Primary Phone: Relationship to Participant: _	Zip Code:
Co-/Assistant Team Manager Contact Information			
First Name: Street Address: Email: Emergency Contact Name: Emergency Primary Phone:	Last Name: Cit	y: Primary Phone: Relationship to Participant: _	Zip Code:
Team Information			
Team Name:		Number of Players:	
League Fees and Payment			
	e for application subver)	xp. Date:	Cash (do not mail cash)
Liability Waiver and Photo Release			
In consideration of participation in a class or activity offered by the Recreation Division of the City of Mountain View, I, the below signed, agree to indemnify and hold the City of Mountain View harmless and hereby waive, release, and discharge any and all claims for loss or damage, for death, personal injury, bodily injury, or property damage which I may have or which hereinafter may accrue to me against the City of Mountain View, its City Council, employees, agents, and volunteers for any liability arising out of or connected in any way with my participation in this class or activity even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the person or entities mentioned above.			
I understand that accidents and injuries can ar agree to assume those risks on behalf of mysel mentioned above who (through negligence o Furthermore, I understand that the City of Mo the personal property of the participants in the assumption of risks has been freely entered in registration and program policies.	f, my heirs, and assigr r carelessness) might untain View, its City C he class or activity. I	ns and to release and to hold harm otherwise be liable to me (or m Council, employees, agents, and vot t is further understood and agree	nless all of the persons or entities by heirs or assigns) for damages. olunteers are not responsible for ed that this waiver, release, and
In addition, I give permission to the City of M personal property for promotional use in any		my and/or my child's photograp	oh or likeness or that of a pet or
By my signature below, I acknowledge that I have	-	nt and understand its contents.	
Signature:		Date _	